

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRMP No. 756 of 2026****CHANDRAKALA versus SHOBHARAM RATRE****Order Sheet**

17/03/2026	None for the petitioner, even in the second round. List this case in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	