



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRMP No. 756 of 2026

CHANDRAKALA *versus* SHOBHARAM RATRE

Order Sheet

13/04/2026	Mr. Chitranjay Patel, counsel for the petitioner. List the matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti Jha	